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LICENSE
NUMBER

LjiO.95

I)t096

11^097

11*098

IkQQO

1 11*100 ^-^
llf.101

11*102

1̂ 71*2

-052*3

_lS24i^_

l*7l**

1571*6

1̂ 71*7

1*7 »l R

1511*9

l_5_7SO

15751

15752

15753

1*751*

15.755

1̂57-56

16829

__ldS}0

16831 _

16832

16833

168 Tli

16835

17731

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Cope land

Corley

Corley

Cosgrover

nnTA

r Corley
Sst

Cowart

Coviley

Cotton

Cox

Coutre

nonrthfill

Cox

Corlev

Oost.nnwn

Corley

Corlev

Corley

Cory

Corley

nrvp.

Corley

Corley

Cosev

Cowger

__._Cordell

Core

'-'OX

Corley

COT

Corlev

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Arthur J.

Knoxville. Term-

James B..

West Cala.,S.C.

Willie

IiATlncrkon, S.C.

John J.
Sflnts Monica, Ca

On*rlA* A,

"Pt . Jacks onf S.C.

John H.
Susnsfia r S.C.

Dennis L.
D onals onvi lie , Ga
Eugene J.

Philadelphia. Pa

Willie

Ft. Jacks on, S.C.

James A.

Becatur, Ala.

Charles J.
Pt . Jacks on, S.C.

Bverette S.

Samuel

JLaPollette. Tenn.

Richard C.

f l n lumh-Tn . R . f i -

*^ohn A
Hoboken*N. J.

Wfl l tAT. p r
rort °ackson rS.C.

Johnnie E.
G- -pft« nah r»T*o , !NT ,-fI ,

Maxcy C.

West Columbia, S.C

William E.

Birch Tree,Mo.

Swansea, S.C.

John E!
Lexington, S.C.

Michael K.

Lexington. S.C.

John (T.

Lexington, S.C.

Willie

El Paso. Tex.

Howie B.

Clarksburg, W.Va.

Archie D.

Vonore, Tenn.

Dana V.

Cassville, to". Vs.

'^•'heodore R.

Atlanta. Ga.
^arnuel Horace

Lexington. S.C.

•^Imer W.

T«1nptnn <='Kv.

John C.
Irmo, S..C*

-. . .-m-i. .!-.., .--..̂ u... ..aareifc-i-.-V-i.-1 -. '

. NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lindsey

Lynch

Stratford

Stetz

if.

fUbfislry

Hut to

Groom

Pisher

Edwards

Johns on

Page

Adams

Pinks ton .

Smilev

Gunman

Qsvul*

Stokes

Hatfield

Jolly

HH™

Leaphart

Conner

,Tnri«*

Bright

Courtney

Baldwin

Murphy

Player

Shull

Marcum

Pollocks

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Anah

Knoxville.Tenn.

Katherine C

West Cola. , S.C.

Mayonia

Lexington, S.C.
Harriet M.

Buffalo, ELY.

TVlAT-pqn F

Pittston. Pa.
Carrie Lee

Gaston, S.C.

Jan
Columbia, S.C.

Margaret
Philadelphia, Pa*
Elizabeth

Marianna, Pla.

Opal Ruth

Chattanooga .Tenn

Nancy
Hendersonville,K

Caroline A.

Marv

Bulls Gap. Tenn.
Edith A.

Elmira. W.Y.

Prances
Columbia. S.C .
Kflr aret L

Lexington,S 0

Fannie Sue

Ess iff Vnnn.11 A

W. Colombia, S.C.

MnhTf i

Union R n

^rr«^i« L«e
Sw^nsfifi S H

Helen

Lexington, S. G.

Doris E.

Lexington, S.C.

Tessie Y
Columbia, S.C.
Maggie

Newberrv.S.C.

Paye Loretta
Columbia.S.C.

Elizabeth V.
Columbia, S.C.

Betty Ann

Allendale, S.C.

Marv Catherine

Wilmington, N.C.
Bernice M.

Lexington, S.C.

Geneva

Lexington, Kv.

Mat tie Lee

Irmo, S.C.

,:£»-

AGE OF
MAH

AGE OF
WOMAN

?|

21

26

2^

28

?)|
2^
fa

?f*
2)i
23

33
32

18
18

23

20

21.].

29
; 21
22

?\
18
23
22

-22
18

23
20

33—

-20—
18

22

-22

19

18

19-
21
PI

30
22

?o
21

?l|
16

?*
?ft
Uo
31
30

22

?'l
18
??
18

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

c

w

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

c

¥

w

w

w

w

¥

G

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul

Jul

Sep

Seo

Oct

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Peb

Peb

TVh

Apr

Anr*

Apr

A

May

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jul

s

Dec

Apr

-

May

Aug

Nov

Oct

Oct

Dec

Peb

Day

18

19

12

20

!5

31,

1

26

22

6

Year

19^2

191(2

19U2.

191|2

19U2

_12i|2.

19U2

19U2

19U3

19U3

13 191L3

??

1

?

12

IP

6

6

?0

23

2i^

?1

11

2

6

^

18

12

31

?)|

(S

1Q),3

191*3

19k 3

191*3

iQh.3

19U3

19ii3

191^3

19U3

191; 3

1Q, .

19J 3

19ltU

19l|lL

-19-̂ Ut-

19î l|.

19itU

191th

19l*li

19U5

t. DATE OF MARBIAfiE
2. DATE OF RETURN . .

Month

Jul

.J.U.L

ft

***-
Oct

.Oft*

Nov

D.e.C—

Jan

Peb

_Pe_b

Peb

Jtp?

Apj*

Apj?

Apr

Jun_

Jun

Jun

Jnl

Sep

Dec

Apr

May

AUK_

Kov

Qc_tL

_No v

Dec

Ppb

.Day

ia

-1-9.

1?

_2a

1"5

31.

x

_2fL

2

6

13

22

1

?

aa_

6

6_

20

23

PI

2S-

2J,

?

6__

i_

18_

1?

5-

2i*

6

_Yfl3T

-191*2

JL«*

19I|?

-19i|2

191*2

191*2

A9i*2

19^;

191*-

19l|-

JL*:

19lt3

_19li-'

191)3,

i9.it3-

191*3

-191*3-

191*3

191*3

191*3-

191*3-

191*3-

I P l l l l

A9ia^

9̂10,

J.910J-

a9î

1910̂

19itlL

-191*5

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITK
PLACE OF MARRIAGE

SflT»s H,. Rnn^CTT1

N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
JM.F. Tor S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

&nrfl "R. Roofer
.?. for S.C.

Lexington. S.C.
^ n v» a T3 "R *\*\ rr ̂  T*

N.P. for S.C.
T.ATT-1 ncfhrvn . R . H.

_ Sara R.._ Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington. E.G.

Sara R. Boozer
JM.P . Tor S.C.
Lexington- S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T,ftT-T ncfhnn - S.O.

Sara R. Booker
H.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.RTTi myt;nn- S . C .

Sars R. Booker
W.P. for S.C.

Sara R.- Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Le.xintrt.on. S.C
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

N.P. for S.C.

Rev.Thos. L.Suber>

Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.?. for S.C.
TjfiTi neyhiSn . t~\ _ H _

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
L<5X"Lnp>'bon.S C
Rev. C.J.Sox

Lexington. S.C.

R«v T J TT R^firl

Cavce. S.C.

Rev.Thoa^ Suhfty

Lexington, S.C.

T.Piri ngt nn,^ , i^,

N.P, for S.C.

Sar>a R T Rnozer

SexJEnff?5nSSCG

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lfirl np-tnn.S. C.

Sar»a R T Roozer
N.P. for S.C.

N.^. for S.C.

Rev. L.O. Dasher

Lfixl np-fcon . S. 0.

Chap ,Paul_3? Jfe Is pa
-^'ort Jackson, S.C.

Sara R. Roo^ftT
N.P. fcr S.C.
T^iri ncrton , S. C.

REMARKS

)ivoree decree grantet

Judge, Richland Cty. (

hs^n

Consent of
Rachael Lee Crim

Pather!s consent
G.W.Baldwin
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